a

ATWELLS AvE

DOWNTOWN

DYER ST

m PROVIDENCE
%
@d,)
@)
/Y€&74/
(//\6’7 S
|
A
U,
Sy
oy
Z —
) % =
o —
@ =
CHAPIN AVE
H|
N
o
- &%
WESTEND = S =
NE = =
o =
i ;e s a g
) & a
\ N S)
\ S (=]
\ Y =
: Q %
\ s 2
\ p077 2 N
CRANSTON . ERe 2
<44 GAD
S P\]E W E
?0\1&“ “W
w oy,
B = "ory =
=) /'/4V5
= @ Bus ROUTE NUMBER TRANSIT HUB
o=
EED O TIMEPOINT STOPS BUILDINGS
=3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS
TRANSFER POINT . WATER
T PR 31 TO KENNEDY PLAZA

Stop & Shop

INBOUND TO KENNEDY PLAZA

O (2 (3)
o 9 e Timepoint Brewery Cranston & Cranston & KENNEDY

Timepoint Brewery Cranston & Cranston & KENNEDY Stops Parkade Parade Westminster PLAZA - Stop D

Stops Parkade Parade Westminster ~ PLAZA - Stop D manseer] | ] 17,19
mansreer] | ] o | wmie | we 6:22 6:29 6:32 6:36

6:14 6:20 6:23 6:28 6:47 6:54 6:57 7:01
6:35 6:42 6:45 6:52 71 7:18 7:21 7:26
6:55 7:02 7:06 7:14 7:36 7:43 7:46 7:51
6:58 7:05 7:09 7:16 8:00 8:08 8:11 8:16
7:19 7:26 7:31 7:40 8:25 8:33 8:36 8:41
7:43 7:50 7:55 8:04 8:50 8:58 9:01 9:06
8:09 8:16 8:19 8:28 9:15 9:23 9:26 9:31
8:34 8:41 8:44 8:52 9:40 9:48 9:51 9:56
8:59 9:06 9:09 9:16 10:05 10:13 10:16 10:21
9:23 9:30 9:33 9:40 10:30 10:38 10:41 10:46
9:47 9:54 9:57 10:04 10:55 11:03 11:06 1M
10:11 10:18 10:21 10:28 11:20 11:28 11:31 11:36
10:35 10:42 10:45 10:52 11:45 11:53 11:56 12:01
> 10:59 11:06 11:09 11:16 12:12 12:20 12:23 12:28
< 11:23 11:30 11:33 11:40 12:39 12:47 12:50 12:55
Q 11:48 11:55 11:58 12:05 1:05 1:13 1:16 1:22
o 12:12 12:19 12:22 12:30 1:32 1:40 1:43 1:49
LL 12:37 12:44 12:47 12:55 1:59 2:07 2:10 2:16
(@) 1:02 1:09 1:12 1:20 2:26 2:34 2:37 2:43
- 1:27 1:34 1:37 1:45 2:54 3:02 3:05 3:10
>= 1:52 1:59 2:02 2:10 3:21 3:29 3:32 3:37
< 2:17 2:24 2:27 2:35 3:48 3:56 3:59 4:04
Q 2:38 2:46 2:50 3:00 4:15 4:23 4:26 4:31
% 3:03 31 3:15 3:25 4:42 4:50 4:53 4:58
3:28 3:36 3:40 3:50 5:09 5:17 5:20 5:25
= 3:53 4:01 4:05 4:15 5:36 5:44 5:47 5:52
4:18 4:26 4:30 4:40 6:03 6:11 6:14 6:19
4:43 4:51 4:55 5:05 6:30 6:38 6:41 6:46
5:09 5:16 5:20 5:30 7:10 7:18 7:21 7:26
5:36 5:43 5:46 5:55 8:01 8:08 8:11 8:16
6:02 6:09 6:12 6:20 8:51 8:58 9:01 9:06
6:25 6:32 6:35 6:43 9:41 9:48 9:51 9:56
7:06 7:12 7:15 7:23 10:31 10:38 10:41 10:46

7:43 7:49 7:51 7:58

8:18 8:24 8:26 8:33

8:54 8:59 9:01 9:08

9:29 9:34 9:36 9:43
10:06 10:10 10:12 10:18 o 9 e

10:41 10:45 10:47 10:53 ] )
Timepoint Brewery Cranston & Cranston & KENNEDY
(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session. Stops Parkade Parade Jestminster  _PLAZA - Stop D

| TRANSFER | | HUB
6:38 6:44 6:47 6:53
7:13 7:19 7:22 7:28
7:48 7:54 7:57 8:03
8:23 8:29 8:32 8:38
8:58 9:04 9:07 9:13
9:33 9:39 9:42 9:48
> 10:07 10:14 10:17 10:23
= ¢ 10:42 10:49 10:52 10:58
" ° 9 11:16 11:24 11:27 11:33
'J.e tranIt C_DI 11:51 11:59 12:02 12:08
I 12:26 12:34 12:37 12:43
. . - 1:01 1:09 1:12 1:18
Trl p p I annin g - 1:36 1:44 147 1553
< 2:12 2:19 2:22 2:28
ma d e Si m I e o) 2:41 2:54 2:57 3:03
p ° 2 3:22 3:29 3:32 3:38
L L = 3:57 4:04 4:07 4:13
Planificacion de viajes simplificada. (7] 432 4:39 4:42 4:48
5:07 5:14 5:17 5:23
— e 5:42 5:49 5:52 5:58
P> Google Play 6:17 6:24 6:27 6:33
6:52 6:59 7:02 7:08
7:21 7:34 7:37 7:43
8:03 8:09 8:12 8:18

—
|

O4NI
S3dv4d

NO0J'VLdIY
apeled g uoisues) ()

0076-18L-10%
S|le1a(] 104 yoeg 8ag
00°¢$:d1] 8|buig

apeyed Aiamaig (1)

@ dois ¥Zv1d AGINNI
JsIsuILISaNN R uoisuel) ()

ipBJ!anJ Sl Jajsuely o aﬁueqo SNnQ ou—pajess
18841 UOlISURI)

urewas Ajdwis ‘ybnoayl apii 01ysim noA j| ‘eze|d
Apauuay| 1e sasng punoginQ 9g ainoy awooaq

S8SNQ punoqu| Lg 81noYy [|e 1Byl 8lou asea|d

(2]
o
>
@
Q.
=
@
m
Y
=2
(0]
o
=
<
@
»
1]
T
~
1]
3
o
1]
=
N
N
N
(=]
N
(4]

2

ALIYOHLNY LISNVYL JIT8Nd ANVISI 3IA0HY




a

ATWELLS AvE

DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE

DYER ST

z
(15 %
o -
@ =
CHAPIN AVE
NE
\ON
N . =
WEST END S =
e z 2
e =
I 15 SRt gt
. ~ =
\ I~ S
\ o] = -
\ § 2
\ 20 - ) N
CRANSTON . TTeng 2,
7] o NE W Gh) E
T ?0\1&‘?\ N Y
E ony,
(30 = Vorg 2
3 Vaye
= @ Bus ROUTE NUMBER TRANSIT HUB
=
EED O TIMEPOINT STOPS BUILDINGS
=3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS
w TRANSFER POINT B wamer
<
BREWERY PARKADE s 31 TO BREWERY PARKADE
Stop & Shop g
i
oo

Timepoint
Stops

KENNEDY
PLAZA - Stop D

(3

Cranston &
Westminster

(2

OUTBOUND TO BR

thansrerff e | oo ] 8 ] |

>
<
a
oo
18
©)
-
5
(o)
=
®)
=

6:20
6:44
7:08
7:32
7:56
8:20
8:44
9:08
9:32
9:56
10:20
10:44
11:08
11:32
11:57
12:22
12:47
1:12
1:37
2:02
2:27
2:52

6:24
6:49
7:14
7:39
8:02
8:26
8:50
9:14
9:38
10:02
10:26
10:50
11:14
11:38
12:03
12:28
12:53
1:18
1:43
2:08
2:33
2:59
3:04
3:24
3:49
413
4:38
5:03
5:28
5:53
6:18
6:45
7:20
7:55
8:30
9:05
9:40
10:15
10:50

Cranston & Brewery
Parade Parkade
6:26 6:33
6:51 6:58
7:16 7:23
7:41 7:49
8:04 8:12
8:28 8:36
8:52 9:00
9:16 9:24
9:40 9:48
10:04 10:12
10:28 10:36
10:52 11:01
11:16 11:25
11:40 11:49
12:05 12:15
12:30 12:40
12:55 1:05
1:20 1:30
1:45 1:55
2:10 221
2:36 2:47
3:02 3:14
3:08 3:20
3:28 3:44
3:53 4:09
4:16 4:31
44 4:56
5:06 5:20
5:31 5:43
5:55 6:07
6:20 6:31
6:47 6:57
1:22 .31
7:57 8:06
8:32 8:40
9:07 9:15
9:42 9:50
10:17 10:24
10:52 10:59

(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session.

g transit

Trip planning

made simple.

Planificacion de viajes simplificada.

2 Download on the
@& App Store >

GETITON

Google Play

Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

$2.0

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.

Full Fare ¢ Tarifa Basica

WNE Fares

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to

ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

.$2.00
$6.00

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) ..........cccuceseeseeenn.

Day Pass ¢ Pase Diario

$70.00

Monthly Pass ¢ Pase Mensual

Route 24L ¢ Ruta 24L

$4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,

and Medicare Card Holders.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esta disponible para Adultos Mayores,

y cualquier persona con

sdad

con Di

Per

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion.

Tarjeta de Identificacion de Medicare.

Holidays

WERY PARKADE

Timepoint
Stops

SATURDAY

Timepoint
Stops

SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

Labor Day
Columbus Day

Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

New Year's Day
Memorial Day

Veterans Day

KENNEDY

PLAZA - Stop D

6:45
7:10
7:35
8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35
1:02
1:29
1:56
2:23
2:50
3:17
3:44
an
4:38
5:05
5:32
5:59
6:26
6:53
7:33
8:23
9:13
10:03
10:53

(3

Cranston &

Westminster

6:50
7:15
7:40
8:05
8:30
8:55
9:20
9:45
10:10
10:35
11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15
12:40
1:07
1:34
2:01
2:28
2:55
3:22
3:49
4:16
4:43
5:10
5:37
6:04
6:31
6:58
7:38
8:28
9:18
10:08
10:58

(3

(2

Cranston & Brewery
Parade Parkade
6:53 6:59
7:18 7:24
7:43 7:49
8:08 8:14
8:33 8:39
8:58 9:04
9:23 9:30
9:48 9:55
10:13 10:21
10:38 10:46
11:03 11:12
11:28 11:37
11:53 12:02
12:18 12:27
12:43 12:52
1:10 1:18
1:37 1:45
2:04 2:12
2:31 2:39
2:58 3:06
3:25 3:34
3:52 4:01
4:19 4:28
4:46 4:55
5:13 5:21
5:40 5:48
6:07 6:15
6:34 6:42
7:01 7:08
4 7:48
8:31 8:38
9:21 9:27
10:1 10:17
11:01 11:07

(2

REANEEE N TS TR I

KENNEDY Cranston & Cranston & Brewery
PLAZA - Stop D Westminster Parade Parkade
Ransrer| f e | o ] | |
7:15 7:20 7:23 7:28
7:50 7:55 7:58 8:03
8:25 8:30 8:33 8:39
9:00 9:05 9:08 9:14
9:35 9:40 9:43 9:49
10:10 10:15 10:18 10:25
10:45 10:50 10:53 11:00
11:20 11:25 11:28 11:35
11:55 12:00 12:04 12:12
12:30 12:35 12:39 12:47
1:05 1:10 1:14 1:23
1:40 1:45 1:49 1:58
2:15 2:20 2:24 2:32
2:50 2:55 2:59 3:07
3:25 3:30 3:34 3:42
4:00 4:05 4:08 4:16
4:35 4:40 4:43 4:51
5:10 5:15 5:18 5:25
5:45 5:50 5:53 6:00
6:20 6:25 6:28 6:35
6:55 7:00 7:03 7:09
7:30 7:35 7:38 7:44
8:05 8:10 8:13 8:19
Ia) )
= L2088 £
> ) = =
9 =) E P o
w LT GS @ L 8
z }9 = Edc c o3 e
g (o) © .= 5 © ) o - s
= =z o 22 & n
o © 2 " ES o £ <
£ @ = < 82385 om =
>0
g -l 22983528 8 ¢
= @ L 2 3 c == — = o
< = © o o @ o o
=5 z < 55 ~®>c 9 o :
- O = | O O = ¥ = - <<
75) 1290509 ~
O = EE5 8 ®cc =
O w aczesss (@ =
xc 0 Cronaollwm %
>0 PIRTY .2
oI (ORIX5 o ©
z > e S J S o
2 g AL o. OP [<F}
> 5
8 R e b A b s E
£ 53 043¢ R S
S 2 o H= g o = @
e 8 S U 3 2 o
53 O A0
c o adal e
§2¢ 0

(8 RIPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI



